Important Information
The EZ-SCREEN LS instruction manual with installation instructions, application requirements and guidelines, EC
Declaration of Conformity, and technical specifications can be found on the accompanying CD-ROM or downloaded at
www.bannerengineering.com by searching document p/n 179480.
The accompanying CD-ROM contains important warnings and safety instructions that must be observed prior to the
installation and operation of the device.
If the CD-ROM cannot be used, download the full Instruction Manual and Checkout Cards (listed in the manual), including
warnings and safety instructions, from www.bannerengineering.com. To order a printed copy or if there are any questions
regarding the application or use of the device, contact Banner Engineering at (763) 544-3164 or at 1-888-3-SENSOR in
the United States.
Table 1: EZ-SCREEN LS Model Key
Product
Family
Cascadable System Type Resolution - Defined Area Termination
Options:
SLL
Options:
Blank =
No
C = Yes
Options:
E = Emitter
only
R = Receiver
only
P = Pair
(Emitter and
Receiver)
Options:
14 = 14 mm
23 = 23 mm
40 = 40 mm
- Options:
280 = 280 mm
350 = 350 mm
420 = 420 mm
490 = 490 mm
560 = 560 mm
630 = 630 mm
700 = 700 mm
770 = 770 mm
840 = 840 mm
910 = 910 mm
980 = 980 mm
1050 = 1050 mm
1120 = 1120 mm
1190 = 1190 mm
1260 = 1260 mm
1330 = 1330 mm
1400 = 1400 mm
1470 = 1470 mm
1540 = 1540 mm
1610 = 1610 mm
1680 = 1680 mm
1750 = 1750 mm
1820 = 1820 mm
Options:
Blank = no pigtail,
RD connection (for
middle/end units in
cascade, or with
RDLS-8..D cordset)
P5 = 300 mm pigtail,
5-Pin M12 QD
(individual Emitter or
Receiver models)
P55 = 300 mm
pigtail, 5-Pin M12 QD
(paired models)
P8 = 300 mm pigtail,
8-Pin M12 QD
(individual Emitter or
Receiver models)
P88 = 300 mm
pigtail, 8-Pin M12 QD
(paired models)